
LITTLE IEAGUE (9 = 12 years) Pe 10 

NOTH: CaPTaINS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR CONTACTING EaCH OF THEIR PLAYERS FOR EVERY GAME. 

YANKEES RED SOX BRAVES DODGERS 

GARY NEWELL - CAPT. JIM HaY#S - CAPT. DOUG McKAY - CAPT. BILL LITTLE - CAPT. 
WAYNE NEWELL GARY KULCHESKI MIKE LeMAY DAN SCHOCK 
FRED ANDERSON HENRY STUART BARRY CRAIG FRANK SCHOCK 
JOSEPH VaCHON DON FEDUN GarkY GReSDAL GLEN MANN 
MIKE MALLAIS JOHN MacDONALD BRIAN BURNELL BRUCE YOUNG 
EDDIE KENNEY CHRIS CAVANAUGH SMILE COMEAU GARY FRASER 
LYL& NICOL KEN ANDERSON RONNIE SEDGE HENRY GsULIN 
LEE McKaY LORNE TURNER FREDDIE ERICKSON DAVID FaLZETTA 
BOB WALLWIN BILL STACHIW JaCKIé CRANDLEMIRE JOHNNY SHIRRIFF 
GHORGE SCHMEZDCHEN ,GRANT SOLLY BRUCE WHITFIBLD BRUCE RAPKE 
KEN WOOD BRIAN McINNES OBERT LONG ANTHONY LaFONTAINE 
BRUCE LUNDBERG WYNNE WHITFIELD RANDY HUTCHINSON GORGE ROBINSON 
CLIFF WOOD DON PRYOR LLOYD PHILLIPS INGO SCHMEIDCHEN 
GaxY SEMEN IUK KEN BRADLEY RONNIE WILSON DEREK WILLS 

ROY WILLIAMS... . .....RONNIZ DOWNEY ae .eeeu eR ARAB BRERE RHE BA EEA OEE Tee Tee 
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SCHEDULE: PLAY EVERY TUESDAY AND THURSDAY AT 4230.6 

Tuesday, June 25 - Yankees at Red Sox. Tuesday, Aug. 6.- Yankees at Red Sox. 

Thursday, June 27 - Braves at Dodgers. Thursday, Aug. 8 - Braves at Dodgers. 

Tuesday, July 2 - Yankees at Dodgers. Tuesday, Auge 13 - Yankees at Dodgers. 

Thursday, July 4 - Braves at Red Sox, Thursday, Augel5 - Braves at Red Sox. 

Tuesday, July 9 - Braves at Yankees. Tuesday, Aug. 20 - Braves at Yankees, 

Thursday, July 11 - Dodgers at Red Sox. Thursday, Aug. 22- Dodgers at Red Sox. 

Tuesday, July 16 - Dodgers at Braves. Tuesday, Aug. 27 - Dodgers at Braves. 

Thursday, July 18 - Red Sox at Yankees. Thursday, Jiuge29 - Red Sox at Yankees. 

Tuesday, July 23 - Red Sox at Braves. Tuesday, Sept. 3 - Red Sox at Braves. 

Thursday, July 25 - Dodgers at Yankees. Thursday; Sept.5 - Dodgers at Yankees. 

Tuesday, July 30 - Red Sox at Dodgers. Tuesday, Sept.10 - Red Sox at Dodgers. 

Thursday, Aug» 1 - Yankees at Braves. Thursday, Sept.12- Yankees at Braves. 
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se ALL GAMES TO BE 7 INNINGS,. 

PLAYOFFS TO BE: lst vs. 3rd. 

znd vs. 4th.


